
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                       
 
                                      COLLECTION & DELIVERY 
 

Monday, Wednesday, 
Thursday & Friday 

10am to 5.30pm 
 

Contact us for your 
weekend and event 

orders. 

0871525151 |074 926 2832 
Instagram: @chaiandchow 

Facebook: chai & chow 
Tiktok: @chaiandchow  



P e c k i s h  M e n u   
Chicken Samoosa   4        

sBeef Samoosa    4          

Mutton Samoosa  4      

V Cheese Corn Samoosa   4      

V Chill Bites (6) 

V Pandela (Veg Fritter)   4    

V Puri Patha   2   

Prawn Rissole   4      

Beef Kebab & Puri          

Chicken Kebab & Puri 

Lamb Kebab & Puri 

MINI BRUSCHETTA 
Chicken 

Steak 

Lamb 

V Haloumi 

V Patha 

 
Cocktail Pies 
spicy chicken     4    

masala steak     4    

 
Roti Nachos 
Roti Crisps Topped With 2 Cheeses, Pickles With Coriander & Mint Sauce 
V Cheese 

Cheese & Chicken Kebab 

Cheese & Steak Kebab 

Cheese & Lamb Kebab 

V Cheese & Patha 

R55 

R79 

R84 

R92 

R55 

R60 

R72 

R20 

R25 

R25 

R20 

R20 

R36 

R36 

R40 

R36

R30 

R48 

R36 

R60 

R18 

R15 

R23 



B r e a k f  a s t 
Served From 10am-12pm 

 
 

Chow Breakfast 
2 eggs, 2 slices toast,1 Chicken or Beef Kebab 

 
 

Lila Marcha Breakfast Paratha 
Eggs are cooked in a tasty masala made with onions, coriander, green chilli, garlic, and 
warming spices. 2 eggs, 1 Paratha, 1 aloo tikki, 1 sausage (Beef or chicken) 

Desi Masala Poached eggs 
Authentic spices, an onion, tomato, red chilli, ginger, and garlic gravy is produced. In the 
mixture, tiny wells are made into which each egg is dropped and allowed to cook. 2 eggs, 1 
paratha, 1 aloo tikki, and 1 chicken or beef sausage 

 
Omelettes 
2 Cheese Omelette With Mozarella Gouda cheese, 1 Paratha 

 
 

Gourmet Desi Omelette 
with coriander, garlic and green chilli,served with paratha, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, 
Rocket, Baby spinach served with paratha 

 
Meat Lovers Gourmet Desi Omelette 
with coriander, garlic and green chilli,served with paratha, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, 
Rocket, Baby spinach With diced sausage or Vienna 

 
 

Breakfast Chow Bun 
fried egg, pastrami, cheese, aloo tikki 
 

Beda Wari Bread 
3 slices of savory French toast, served with crispy shredded potatoes 

Beda Wari Breakfast Sandwich 
Aloo tikki, cheese & coriander sauce, sandwiched in savory French toast 

 
Pastrami Beda Wari Breakfast Sandwich 

 

V Veggie Breakfast Paratha 
sautéed rosa tomatoes, green chilli, garlic mushrooms, aloo tikki, sprinkled over with grated 
mozzarella 
 

 
 

 
 

R45 
 
 

 
R75 

 
 

R85 
 
 
 
 

 
R65 

 
 

 
R85 

 
 

 
R100 

 
 

 
60 

 
 

 
    55 
 
 
    75 
 
    85 
 
 
 
  
   75 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



B r e a k f  a s t 
Served From 10am-12pm 

 
Add extras to your breakfast 

Egg 

Beef or Chicken Sausage 

Lamb Sausage 

Beef or Chicken Vienna 

Pastrami 

Steak Kebab 

Chicken Kebab 

Lamb Kebab 

V Aloo Tikki 

Garlic Mushrooms 

Toast 

V Paratha 

R12 

R18 

R20 

R18 

R15 

R80 

R15 

R12 

R18 

R40 

R15 

R15 

R8 

 
 

 

R12 

R18 

R20 

R18 

R15 

R15 

R12 

R18 

R15    

R35 

R8 

R15 
 



W r a p  s 
(With Cheese, Sliced Olives, Gherkins, Pickled Onions, Jalapenos , Aloo Tikki & Leafy 
Greens) 
Chicken Tikka Masala Wrap 

Pulled Rump Steak Wrap 

Pimenta Prawn Wrap 

V Kashmiri Paneer Wrap 

V Spicy Veg Stir Fry Wrap 

V Halloumi Wrap 

V Patha Wrap 
 
 

C h o  w B u n s  ( I t  ’ s  A B u r  g e r  ) 
(With Cheese, Sliced Olives, Gherkins, Pickled Onions, Jalapenos, Aloo Tikki & Leafy 
Greens) 
Pulled Rump Steak Chow Bun 

Crumbed Chicken Strips Chow Bun 

Chicken Tikka Chow Bun 

Pastrami Chow Bun 

Masala Tuna Chow Bun 

Halloumi Chow Bun 

T o a s t e d  F r i e d  S a n d  w i c h   
Toasted in a Pan, then Fried in Olive Oil 

V Cheese R40 

V Cheese And Tomato R45 

Gourmet Toasties 

With Salad, Sauce & Pickles 

Pastrami & Cheese 

Chicken Tikka Mayo 

Masala Tuna Mayo 

Chicken Kebab & Cheese 

Steak Kebab & Cheese 

Pulled Rump Steak & Cheese 

R65 

R75 

R75 

R85 

R90 

R115 

R105 

R70 

R70 

R55 

R70 

R70 

R95 

R115 

R130 

R95 

R95 

R95 

R95 
 

R40 
 
R45 
 
 
 



P a s ta  
Choose from Chai & Chow speciality sauces: 

V Chilli Alfredo Sauce 
rich, smooth, creamy white sauce, with mushrooms, pepper, garlic and green chilli 

V Pimenta Sauce 
fresh Tomatoes cooked with chilli, garlic, spices, fresh cream, coconut milk & lemon 

V Mediterranean Sauce 

Fresh Tomatoes cooked with garlic and basil, seasoned with pepper, with cream, olives 
and feta 

Prawn Pasta 
 

Chicken Pasta 
 

V Veg Pasta 
 

V Halloumi Pasta 

 
P i z  z a  s 
(Please allow 30 mins for preparation) 

Chow Pizzas- Thin Based pizza 

V Margherita 

 
Chicken Tikka 
With onions, tomato, green pepper, feta and olives 

 
Masala Tuna 
With onions, tomato, green pepper, feta and olives 

 
Peppery Rump Steak 
With onions, tomato, green pepper, feta and olives 

 
V Vegetarian 

With mushrooms, baby spinach, onions, tomato, green pepper, feta and olives 
 

Pimenta Prawns 
With onions, tomato, green pepper, feta and olives 

 
Add green chilli to your Pizza 

 
R95 

 
 

R125 
 

 
R125 

 

 
R145 

 

 
R125 

 

 
R185 

 
 

R9 

R190 

R145 

R145 

R145 



V e g g i e  C h o  w s 
 

V Vegan Pimenta Pasta 
Made with Thai noodles, organic veggies, lots of chilli & coconut milk. 

 

 
V Paneer Butter Masala 

Butter fried paneer, cooked in a delicious butter sauce made with authentic spices, 
masala, tomatoes and coconut milk. 

 
V Creamy Veg & Olive Pasta with feta crumbles 

Organic crispy veggies cooked in Tomato, garlic, basil and fresh cream sauce, 
with kiss of green chilli and sliced black olives. 

 
V Honey Glazed Stir Fry Veg 

Organic Veggies, stir fryed with olive oil, spices, fresh ginger & garlic. Lightly glazed 
with honey & chilli 

 
V Honey Glazed Stir Fry Veg & noodles 

 
Add Grilled Haloumi to any of your meals 

 
V Thai Veg Curry 

Green Thai Curry, Fresh veg flavors, cooked with coconut milk, with soft rice or noodles 
 
 

V Indian Veg Curry 
Brinjal, Potato, Patha, Drumsticks cooked in a green masala curry 

 
 

 
Rice 

 
Roti 

 
Noodles 

 
 
R130 
 
 
 

 
R75 

 
 
 

 
R140 
 
 
 

 
R90 

 
 
 
R130 

R65 

R115 
 
 

 
R90 

 

 
 

R25 

R12 

R25 



B u n n y  C h o  w 
A South African Classic, made the Chai & Chow way. 

Lamb (leg mutton) 

Chicken (fillets) 

Steak mince 

 

T r a d i t i o n a l  C h o  w s 
Please ask your waiter for the special of the day 

Butter Chicken 
Aromatic, golden chicken cubes, marinated in a deliciously spiced yoghurt 
marinade, then cooked in an incredible creamy curry sauce made with coconut milk 

Masala Chops Chutney & Garlic Potates 
3 lamb chops cooked in our authentic tomatoe chutney 

Steak Mince curry 
Topside steak mince, cooked with green peppers, brinjals & potatoes 

Chicken Curry 
Traditional family recipe, aromatic and rich in flavor, with soft potatoes 

Lamb Curry 
Tender pieces of leg mutton, slow cooked with the perfect balance of savory 
aromatic spices, delicious thick gravy, & soft potatoes 

Fish Curry 
160g fresh fish, cooked in a thick curry of authentic spices, fresh tomatoes, peppers, 
lemon and tamarind 

Prawn & Crayfish curry 
3 crayfish tails with 6 medium prawn meat. A thick curry made with fresh tomatoes, 
chilli, authentic spices and tamarind 

Prawn Curry 
with 6L1 King Prawns and prawn meat 

 
Thai Red Chicken Coconut Curry 
Chicken fillet strips with lemongrass & ginger, Topped with cashews and fresh ginger 

 
Steak Kebabs Masala Chutney 
Chicken Kebabs Masala Chutney 
Lamb Kebabs Masala Chutney 

Rice 

Roti 

Noodles

 
R100 

 

 
R160 

R80 

R75 
 

 
R90 

 

 
R140 

 

 
R199 

 

 
R320 

 

 
R125 

 
R75 

R75 

R90 

R25 

R12 

R25 

R130 

R90 

R80 

 





 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


	Peckish Menu
	MINI BRUSCHETTA
	Cocktail Pies
	Roti Nachos

	Breakf a s t
	Add extras to your breakfast

	Wrap s
	Cho w Buns ( It ’ s  A Bur ger )
	T o a s ted Fried S and wich
	P a s ta
	Piz za s
	Bunny Cho w
	Traditional Cho w s
	Aromatic, golden chicken cubes, marinated in a deliciously spiced yoghurt marinade, then cooked in an incredible creamy curry sauce made with coconut milk
	3 lamb chops cooked in our authentic tomatoe chutney
	Topside steak mince, cooked with green peppers, brinjals & potatoes
	Traditional family recipe, aromatic and rich in flavor, with soft potatoes
	Tender pieces of leg mutton, slow cooked with the perfect balance of savory aromatic spices, delicious thick gravy, & soft potatoes
	160g fresh fish, cooked in a thick curry of authentic spices, fresh tomatoes, peppers, lemon and tamarind
	3 crayfish tails with 6 medium prawn meat. A thick curry made with fresh tomatoes, chilli, authentic spices and tamarind
	with 6L1 King Prawns and prawn meat
	Chicken fillet strips with lemongrass & ginger, Topped with cashews and fresh ginger


