

Peckish Menu	
Chicken Samoosa 4	R36
sBeef Samoosa 4	R36
Mutton Samoosa 4	R40
V Cheese Corn Samoosa 4	R36
V Chill Bites (6)	R30
V Pandela (Veg Fritter) 4	R48
V Puri Patha 2	R36
Prawn Rissole 4	R60
Beef Kebab & Puri	R18
Chicken Kebab & Puri	R15
Lamb Kebab & Puri	R23
AADU DRUGGUETTA	
MINI BRUSCHETTA	
Chicken	R20
Steak	R25
Lamb	R25
V Haloumi	R20
V Patha	R20
Cocktail Pies	
spicy chicken 4	R60
masala steak 4	R72
Roti Nachos	
Roti Crisps Topped With 2 Cheeses, Pickles With Coriander & Mint Sauce	
<i>V</i> Cheese	R55
Cheese & Chicken Kebab	R79
Cheese & Steak Kebab	R84
Cheese & Lamb Kebab	R92
V Cheese & Patha	R55

Breakfast Served From 10am-12pm

Chow Breakfast 2 eggs, 2 slices toast,1 Chicken or Beef Kebab	R45
Lila Marcha Breakfast Paratha Eggs are cooked in a tasty masala made with onions, coriander, green chilli, garlic, and warming spices. 2 eggs, 1 Paratha, 1 aloo tikki, 1 sausage (Beef or chicken)	R75
Desi Masala Poached eggs Authentic spices, an onion, tomato, red chilli, ginger, and garlic gravy is produced. In the mixture, tiny wells are made into which each egg is dropped and allowed to cook. 2 eggs, 1 paratha, 1 aloo tikki, and 1 chicken or beef sausage	R85
Omelettes 2 Cheese Omelette With Mozarella Gouda cheese, 1 Paratha	R65
Gourmet Desi Omelette with coriander, garlic and green chilli, served with paratha, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Rocket, Baby spinach served with paratha	R85
Meat Lovers Gourmet Desi Omelette with coriander, garlic and green chilli, served with paratha, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Rocket, Baby spinach With diced sausage or Vienna	R100
Breakfast Chow Bun fried egg, pastrami, cheese, aloo tikki	60
Beda Wari Bread 3 slices of savory French toast, served with crispy shredded potatoes	55
Beda Wari Breakfast Sandwich Aloo tikki, cheese & coriander sauce, sandwiched in savory French toast	75
Pastrami Beda Wari Breakfast Sandwich	85
V Veggie Breakfast Paratha sautéed rosa tomatoes, green chilli, garlic mushrooms, aloo tikki, sprinkled over with grated mozzarella	75

Breakfast

Served From 10am-12pm

Add extras to your breakfast

Egg

Beef or Chicken Sausage

Lamb Sausage

Beef or Chicken Vienna

Pastrami

Steak Kebab

Chicken Kebab

Lamb Kebab

V Aloo Tikki

Garlic Mushrooms

Toast

V Paratha

R12

R18

R20

R18

R15

R15

R12

R18

R15

R35

R8

R15

Wrap s

(With Cheese,	Sliced Olives	Gherkins,	Pickled Onions,	Jalapenos	, Aloo Tikki &	Leafy
Greens)						

Chicken Tikka Masala Wrap	R95
Pulled Rump Steak Wrap	R115
Pimenta Prawn Wrap	R130
V Kashmiri Paneer Wrap	R95
V Spicy Veg Stir Fry Wrap	R95
✓ Halloumi Wrap	R95
V Patha Wrap	R95

Chow Buns (It's A Burger)
(With Cheese, Sliced Olives, Gherkins, Pickled Onions, Jalapenos, Aloo Tikki & Leafy . Greens)

Pulled Rump Steak Chow Bun	R105
Crumbed Chicken Strips Chow Bun	R70
Chicken Tikka Chow Bun	R70
Pastrami Chow Bun	R55
Masala Tuna Chow Bun	R70
Halloumi Chow Bun	R70

Toasted Fried Sandwich

Toasted in a Pan, then Fried in Olive Oil

V Cheese	R40
V Cheese And Tomato	R45
Gourmet Toasties	1113

With Salad, Sauce & Pickles

Pastrami & Cheese	R65
Chicken Tikka Mayo	R75
Masala Tuna Mayo	R75
Chicken Kebab & Cheese	R85
Steak Kebab & Cheese	R90
Pulled Rump Steak & Cheese	R115

Pasta

Choose from Chai & Chow speciality sauces:

- V Chilli Alfredo Sauce rich, smooth, creamy white sauce, with mushrooms, pepper, garlic and green chilli
- V Pimenta Sauce fresh Tomatoes cooked with chilli, garlic, spices, fresh cream, coconut milk & lemon

V Mediterranean Sauce

Fresh Tomatoes cooked with garlic and basil, seasoned with pepper, with cream, olives and feta

Prawn Pasta	R190
Chicken Pasta	R145
V Veg Pasta	R145
V Halloumi Pasta	R145

Piz za s

(Please allow 30 mins for preparation)

Chow Pizzas- Thin Based pizza

V Margherita	R95
Chicken Tikka With onions, tomato, green pepper, feta and olives	R125
Masala Tuna With onions, tomato, green pepper, feta and olives	R125
Peppery Rump Steak With onions, tomato, green pepper, feta and olives	R145
V VegetarianWith mushrooms, baby spinach, onions, tomato, green pepper, feta and olives	R125
Pimenta Prawns With onions, tomato, green pepper, feta and olives	R185
Add green chilli to your Pizza	R9

Veggie Chows

V Vegan Pimenta Pasta Made with Thai noodles, organic veggies, lots of chilli & coconut milk.				
V Paneer Butter Masala Butter fried paneer, cooked in a delicious butter sauce made with authentic spices, masala, tomatoes and coconut milk.	R75			
V Creamy Veg & Olive Pasta with feta crumbles Organic crispy veggies cooked in Tomato, garlic, basil and fresh cream sauce, with kiss of green chilli and sliced black olives.	R140			
V Honey Glazed Stir Fry Veg Organic Veggies, stir fryed with olive oil, spices, fresh ginger & garlic. Lightly glazed with honey & chilli	R90			
V Honey Glazed Stir Fry Veg & noodles	R130			
Add Grilled Haloumi to any of your meals	R65			
V Thai Veg Curry Green Thai Curry, Fresh veg flavors, cooked with coconut milk, with soft rice or noodles	R115			
V Indian Veg Curry Brinjal, Potato, Patha, Drumsticks cooked in a green masala curry	R90			
Rice	R25			
Roti	R12			
Noodles	R25			

Bunny Chow A South African Classic, made the Chai & Chow way.	
Lamb (leg mutton)	R130
Chicken (fillets)	R90
Steak mince	R80
Traditional Chows Please ask your waiter for the special of the day	
Butter Chicken Aromatic, golden chicken cubes, marinated in a deliciously spiced yoghurt marinade, then cooked in an incredible creamy curry sauce made with coconut milk	R100
Masala Chops Chutney & Garlic Potates 3 lamb chops cooked in our authentic tomatoe chutney	R160
Steak Mince curry Topside steak mince, cooked with green peppers, brinjals & potatoes	R80
Chicken Curry Traditional family recipe, aromatic and rich in flavor, with soft potatoes	R75
Lamb Curry Tender pieces of leg mutton, slow cooked with the perfect balance of savory aromatic spices, delicious thick gravy, & soft potatoes	R90
Fish Curry 160g fresh fish, cooked in a thick curry of authentic spices, fresh tomatoes, peppers, lemon and tamarind	R140
Prawn & Crayfish curry 3 crayfish tails with 6 medium prawn meat. A thick curry made with fresh tomatoes, chilli, authentic spices and tamarind	R199
Prawn Curry with 6L1 King Prawns and prawn meat	R320
Thai Red Chicken Coconut Curry Chicken fillet strips with lemongrass & ginger, Topped with cashews and fresh ginger	R125
Steak Kebabs Masala Chutney	R75
Chicken Kebabs Masala Chutney	R75
Lamb Kebabs Masala Chutney	R90
Rice	R25
Rofi	R12
Noodles	R25